New Part
Number Old Part Number Weight and Description Box
Count
Retail per
box
.172 DIAMETER
17304 172020M 17 cal 20 Grain Match Varmint 200 $51.24
17407 172025 17 cal 25 Grain Match Target 200 $41.02

24309 243066L 6mm 66 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $26.11
24411 243068 6mm 68 Grain Match Target 100 $21.43
24711 N/A 6mm 68 Grain Match Target Bulk 1000 $210.40
24611 243068-MOLY 6mm 68 Grain Match Target MOLY 100 $25.13
24313 243069L 6mm 69 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $25.66
24415 243070 6mm 70 Grain Match Target 100 $25.22
24321 243080 6mm 80 Grain Match Varmint 100 $23.91
24323 243088L 6mm 88 Grain Match Varmint High BC FB 100 $27.33
24425 243090B 6mm 90 Grain Match Target BT 100 $27.88
24725 N/A 6mm 90 Grain Match Target BT Bulk 1000 $273.56
243090B-MOLY 6mm 90 Grain Match BT MOLY 100
24427 243095V-THICK 6mm 95 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $27.39
24527 243095V 6mm 95 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $27.39
243095V-MOLY 6mm 95 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
24432 N/A 6mm 100 Grain Match Target BT 100 $28.80
24428 243105T 6mm 105 Grain Match Target BT 100 $31.56
24628 243105T-MOLY 6mm 105 Grain Match Target BT MOLY 100 $35.26
24429 243105V-THICK 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $27.14
24729 N/A 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $133.18
24629 243105V-THICK-MOLY 6mm 105 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $30.84
24528 243105V 6mm 105 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $27.14
243105V-MOLY 6mm 105 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
No Longer
Available
No Longer
Available
No Longer
Available
Printed 5/29/2009
New Part
Number Old Part Number Weight and Description Box
Count
Retail per
box
■■■■■  = VARMINT
■■■■■  = TARGET
■■■■■  = HUNTING
■■■■■  = BULK
■■■■■  = No Longer Available
Berger Bullets 2009
24431 243108T-THICK 6mm 108 Grain Match Target BT 100 $27.14
24731 N/A 6mm 108 Grain Match Target BT Bulk 500 $133.18
243108T-MOLY 6mm 108 Grain Match BT MOLY 100
24430 243115V-THICK 6mm 115 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $32.09
24530 243115V 6mm 115 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $32.09
243115V-MOLY 6mm 115 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
.257 DIAMETER
25407 257087 25 cal 87 Grain Match Target 100 $38.27
25413 257115V-THICK 25 cal 115 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $34.18
25513 257115V 25 cal 115 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $34.18
.264 DIAMETER
26407 N/A 6.5mm 85 Grain Match Target 100 $31.12
26408 N/A 6.5mm 100 Grain Match Target BT 100 $31.97
26402 264120T 6.5mm 120 Grain Match Target BT 100 $32.97
26403 264130V-THICK 6.5mm 130 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $33.65
26503 264130V 6.5mm 130 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $33.65
26406 264140T-THICK 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target BT 100 $33.72
26401 264140V-THICK 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $33.72
26701 N/A 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $165.36
26504 264140V 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $33.72
26601 264140V-THICK-MOLY 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $38.65
26409 N/A 6.5mm 140 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $33.72
.277 DIAMETER
27501 277130V 270 cal 130 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $34.34
27502 277140V 270 cal 140 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $34.41

Retail per
box
■■■■■  = VARMINT
■■■■■  = TARGET
■■■■■  = HUNTING
■■■■■  = BULK
■■■■■  = No Longer Available
Berger Bullets 2009
.308 DIAMETER
30401 308110 30 cal 110 Grain Match Target FB 100 $32.79
30421 N/A 30 cal 115 Grain Match Target FB 100 $32.95
30721 N/A 30 cal 115 Grain Match Target FB Bulk 500 $160.74
30403 308125 30 cal 125 Grain Match Target FB 100 $35.28
30405 308135 30 cal 135 Grain Match Target FB 100 $38.57
30407 308150 30 cal 150 Grain Match Target FB 100 $39.99
30409 308155T 30 cal 155 Grain Match Target BT 100 $40.73
30408 308155V-THICK 30 cal 155 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $37.43
30508 308155V 30 cal 155 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $37.43
30416 308155.5T-THICK 30 cal 155.5 Grain Match BT FULLBORE 100 $37.43
30716 N/A 30 cal 155.5 Grain Match BT FULLBORE Bulk 500 $183.67
308155V-MOLY 30 cal 155 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
308155T-MOLY 30 cal 155 Grain Match BT MOLY 100
30411 308168T-THICK 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target BT 100 $37.23
30410 308168V-THICK 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $38.05
30510 308168V 30 cal 168 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $38.05
30610 308168V-THICK-MOLY 30 cal 168 Grain Match Target VLD MOLY 100 $42.97
308168T-MOLY 30 cal 168 Grain Match BT MOLY 100
30420 308175T-THICK 30 cal 175 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $40.20
30412 308175V-THICK 30 cal 175 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $40.20
30512 308175V 30 cal 175 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $40.20
308175V-MOLY 30 cal 175 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
30418 308185T-THICK 30 cal 185 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $40.60
30413 308185V-THICK 30 cal 185 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $40.60
30513 308185V 30 cal 185 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $40.60
308185V-MOLY 30 cal 185 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
30414 308190V-THICK 30 cal 190 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $40.89
30514 308190V 30 cal 190 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $40.89
30419 308210T-THICK 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target BT Long Range 100 $39.35
30415 308210V-THICK 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target VLD 100 $39.35
30715 N/A 30 cal 210 Grain Match Target VLD Bulk 500 $192.98
30515 308210V 30 cal 210 Grain Match Hunting VLD 100 $39.35
308210V-MOLY 30 cal 210 Grain Match VLD MOLY 100
No Longer
Available
No Longer
Available